[TRIQEE”G&T
i hianpiorsh

At

Tri-County Championship Session Timeline

Saturday
8 & Unders

9-10

11-12

Sunday
13-14

15 & over

Warm-ups

7:00am
11:00am

3:15pm

8:00am

12:45pm

Session end times are approximate.

Start

8:30am
12:30pm

4:45pm

9:30am

2:15pm

End

10:00am
2:10pm

7:15pm

11:45am

4:40pm



