

## Tri-County Championship Session Timeline

	Warm-ups	Start	End
Saturday 8 & Unders	7:00am	8:30am	10:00am
9-10	11:00am	12:30pm	2:10pm
11-12	3:15pm	4:45pm	7:15pm
<u>Sunday</u> 13-14	8:00am	9:30am	11:45am
15 & over	12:45pm	2:15pm	4:40pm

Session end times are approximate.